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U-21 Championship
2017/18 18th round, Match #103

Friday, 02.12.2017, 12:00, "Kolos", Dolynska. 3°C. Spectators: 50

PK 3IPKA

«Zirka» Kropyvnytskyi

41 Lopka Roman

9 Malinovskyi Nazar
15 Zbun Oleksii

24 Averianov Maksym (C)
27 Dryshliuk Kyrylo
28 Panfilov Viacheslav
31 Kondrakov Daniil
39 Macheliuk Artem
68 Syrash Mykola

81 Tarasiuk Oleksandr
94 Liubko Vladyslav

Substitutes

74 Medvediev Mark
16 Zamurenko Pavlo
17 Bruno

37 Kasimov Dmytro
47 Koltsun Pylyp

63 Pavliuk Kyrylo
70 Klochan Viadyslav

Coach
Rozhon Vitalii

Referee:

Kutakov Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Trekhlib Yaroslav
Assistant 2:
Zharyi Volodymyr
4th Official:

Fedan Denys
Referee Observer:
Kran Oleksandr

0:3

77
15
13
4
3
11
10
18
8
6
16

«Stal» Kamianske

Zelenskyi Mykyta
Andrusenko Vladyslav
Pavliuk Mykola
Stakhmich Danyil
Rohulskyi Dmytro
Klymchuk Yurii (C)
Vakula Vladyslav
Otisko Bronyslav
Kostenko Kyrylo
Knysh Danylo
Khotsianovskyi Artem

Substitutes

1
5
2
7
17
9
14

Dehtiar Rostyslav
Shevchuk Sviatoslav
Chehlov Maksym
Losiev Maksym
Malyshev Denys
Kushnarenko Bohdan
Ustymenko Denys

Coach
Zhuravlov Viktor
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U-21 Championship, 2017/18, 18th round, Match #103
Friday, 02.12.2017, 12:00, "Kolos", Dolynska. 3°C. Spectators: 50

«Zirka» Kropyvnytskyi 0:3 «Stal» Kamianske
26' @) 10 Vakula Vladyslav
27 Dryshliuk Kyrylo 30'
34 15 Andrusenko Vladyslav
15 Zbun Oleksii ,
47 Koltsun Pylyp N 46
27 Dryshliuk Kyrylo ,
70 Klochan Vladyslav N 46
31 Kondrakov Daniil ,
17 Bruno N 46
, 6 Knysh Danylo
46 i 9 Kushnarenko Bohdan
, 16 Khotsianovskyi Artem
46 N 17 Malyshev Denys
47 Koltsun Pylyp 49'
9 Malinovskyi Nazar 53'
65' @ 17 Malyshev Denys
28 Panfilov Viacheslav ,
37 Kasimov Dmytro N 66
, 8 Kostenko Kyrylo
1 i 14 Ustymenko Denys
73! t 15 Andrusenko Vladyslav
5 Shevchuk Sviatoslav
68 Syrash Mykola ® 77"
77 ] 13 Pavliuk Mykola
, 10 Vakula Vladyslav
& N 7 Losiev Maksym
17 Bruno 80'
80" 4 Stakhmich Danyil
81 Tarasiuk Oleksandr ,
16 Zamurenko Pavlo N 83
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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